EA KIT128
ZEPPELINSTRASSE 19 · D-82205 GILCHING
PHONE +49-8105-778090 · FAX +49-8105-778099
7.2020
Housing size:
102 x 80 x 36mm
Touc
h Pa
nel
optional
ORDERING INFORMATION
GRAPHIC UNIT FOR V.24/RS-232 WITH KEYBOARD CONN. EA KIT128-V24
FOR RS-232C WITH TOUCH PANEL 8x4 EA KIT128-V24TP
FOR RS-232C WITH TOUCH PANEL 8x4, BLUE-WHITE EA KIT128-V24TPB
FOR RS-422 WITH KEYBOARD CONNECTOR EA KIT128-422
FOR RS-422 WITH TOUCH PANEL 8x4 EA KIT128-422TP
WITH SERIAL SYNCHRONUOUS INTERFACE EA KIT128-SYNC
FOR 8-BIT DATABUS OR CENTRONICS EA KIT128-BUS
TEXT- /GRAPHICS DISPLAY FOR 256 TEXTS / GRAPHICS EA KIT128-GXT
TOUCH PANEL 8X4 FOR VERSION -V24 AND -422 EA TOUCH8X4-A
SUB-D PLUG CABLE FOR PC (RS-232) CONNECTION EA KV24-9B
GRAPHIC UNIT 128x64 DOTS
WITH CHARACTER SETS AND GRAPH COMMANDS